
 

ASIS&T Annual Meeting 2018, Vancouver, BC, Canada 

 
 

King George (3rd Floor) 

10‐11 a.m., Sunday, November 11, 2018  Drexel 

2‐3 p.m., Sunday, November 11, 2018  North Carolina Central   

3‐4 p.m., Sunday, November 11, 2018  North Carolina Central   

4‐5 p.m., Sunday, November 11, 2018  North Carolina Central   

5‐6 p.m., Sunday, November 11, 2018  North Carolina Central   

 

King George (3rd Floor)  Tennyson (4th Floor)  Turner (4th Floor) 

8‐9 a.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Queens  NC Central     Drexel 

9‐10 a.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Dalhousie  Emporia  Denver 

10‐11 a.m., Monday, November 12, 
2018 

Pitt  Emporia  Denver 

11 a.m.‐12 p.m., Monday, November 12, 
2018 

Syracuse  Emporia  Tennessee 

12‐1 p.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Wayne State  Texas‐Austin  Queens 

1‐2 p.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Montreal  Texas‐Austin  Queens 

2‐3 p.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Syracuse  Emporia  Tennessee 

3‐4 p.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Montreal  Emporia  Texas Woman's 

4‐5 p.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Syracuse  Emporia  Texas Woman's 

5‐6 p.m., Monday, November 12, 2018  Queens  Texas‐Austin  Texas Woman's 

 

King George (3rd Floor)  Tennyson (4th Floor)  Turner (4th Floor) 

8‐9 a.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Queens  Drexel  NC Central 

9‐10 a.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Texas Woman's  Tennessee  NC Central 

10‐11 a.m., Tuesday, November 13, 
2018 

Texas Woman's  Tennessee  Pitt 

11 a.m.‐12 p.m., Tuesday, November 13, 
2018 

Texas Woman's  Tennessee  Syracuse 

12‐1 p.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Denver  IUPUI  Texas‐Austin 

1‐2 p.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Denver  IUPUI  Pitt 

2‐3 p.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Syracuse  Tennessee  Pitt 

3‐4 p.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Wayne State  IUPUI  Pitt 

4‐5 p.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Syracuse  Texas‐Austin  Pitt 

5‐6 p.m., Tuesday, November 13, 2018  Wayne State   Texas‐Austin  Queens 



 

 

Institutional Contacts 

Dalhousie University  Sandra Toze  stoze@dal.ca 

Drexel University  Xia Lin  xlin@drexel.edu 

Emporia State University  Wooseob Jeong  wjeong1@emporia.edu 
Indiana University Purdue University Indianapolis 
(IUPUI)  Ayoung Yoon  ayyoon@iupui.edu 

North Carolina (NC) Central University  EunYoung Yoo‐Lee  eunyoung@NCCU.EDU 

Queens College  Colleen Cool  ccool@qc.cuny.edu 

Syracuse University  Kevin Crowston  crowston@syr.edu 

Texas Woman's University  Aaron Elkins  AElkins3@twu.edu 

Université de Montréal  Lyne Da Sylva  lyne.da.sylva@umontreal.ca 

University of Denver  Shimelis Assefa  sassefa@du.edu 

University of Pittsburgh  Daqing He  dah44@pitt.edu 

University of Tennessee  Carol Tenopir  ctenopir@utk.edu 

University of Texas at Austin  Ken Fleischmann  kfleisch@ischool.utexas.edu 

Wayne State University  Hermina Anghelescu  ag7662@wayne.edu 
 


